
1994 1994.1 1994.2 1994.3 1994.4 1994.5 1994.6 1994.7
−1

−0.5

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

T
em

pe
ra

tu
re

 A
no

m
al

y 
(°C

)

 

 

Raw Monthly Data
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Five Year Moving Average
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TAPACHULA INTL ARPT
14.800 N, 92.367 W (Mexico)
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